
Minimum Backfat requirement 0.4 inches for eating quality
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Comments
63 Halle Morehead G 224 0.51  5.40 52.586 1 5LW
60 Halle Morehead G 221 0.43  5.10 52.566 2 2LW
6282 Austin LaBombard G 293 0.51  6.60 52.466 3 4HW
6758 Leslie Magini G 282 0.45  6.20 52.405 4 2MW
5168 Nathan Clum G 297 0.55  6.70 52.240 5 3HW
3LSP Joey Latella G 282 0.51  6.30 52.198 6 1MW
8 Lilly Barry B 259 0.45  5.70 51.717 7 9LW
24LSP Joey Latella G 269 0.51  5.80 51.458 8 4MW
7006 Diamond Hinton G 272 0.51  5.80 51.324 9 3MW
58 Halle Morehead G 252 0.67  5.90 51.174 10 1LW
5157 Nathan Prezzano B 298 0.55  6.40 51.081 11 2HW
6759 Mark Sniffen B 299 0.67  6.60 50.651 12 6HW
62 Halle Morehead G 299 0.63  6.30 50.586 13 1HW
7011 Bradon Wager B 253 0.59  5.60 50.507 14 6LW
4 Anna Farnswoth B 284 0.55  5.80 50.112 15 5MW
6288 Tyler Region G 300 0.47  5.20 49.030 16 7HW
6762 Coghlan Mullen B 294 0.67  5.80 48.849 17 5HW
21 Jeff Weeks B 286 0.63  5.30 48.141 18 7MW
6281 Tyler Region B 275 0.67  5.20 47.908 19 9MW
1524 Taylor Harrison B 281 0.75  5.30 47.361 20 8MW
22 Sam Weeks B 281 0.75  5.10 46.839 21 6MW
64 Halle Morehead G 180 0.28 Y 6.30 62.420 22 3LW
1370 Ryan Richard G 236 0.31 Y 6.40 56.878 23 7LW
1539 Joseph Richard G 204 0.33 Y 5.40 55.823 24 4LW
1521 Brenden Deckoff G 234 0.37 Y 5.60 53.959 25 8LW
60LSP Joey Latella G 330 0.75  6.20 48.508 Overweight



52

mm in
Loin Depth Lea

30 3.2
31 3.3
32 3.4
33 3.5
34 3.6
35 3.7
36 3.8
37 3.9
38 4
39 4.1
40 4.2
41 4.3
42 4.4
43 4.6
44 4.7
45 4.8
46 4.9
47 5
48 5.1
49 5.2
50 5.3
51 5.4
52 5.5
53 5.6
54 5.7
55 5.8
56 5.9
57 6
58 6.2
59 6.3
60 6.4
61 6.5
62 6.6
63 6.7
64 6.8
65 6.9
66 7
67 7.1
68 7.2
69 7.3
70 7.4
71 7.5
72 7.6



73 7.8
74 7.9
75 8
76 8.1
77 8.2
78 8.3
79 8.4
80 8.5
81 8.6
82 8.7
83 8.8
84 9
85 9.1
86 9.2
87 9.3
88 9.4
89 9.5
90 9.6
91 9.7
92 9.8



5.5



64 Halle Morehead G 180

Light Wieght
6288 Tyler Region G 300

#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
60 Halle Morehead G 221
Pig Number Exhibitor Sex Live Weight, lbs

21 Jeff Weeks B 286
4 Anna Farnswoth B 284
3LSP Joey Latella G 282

1539 Joseph Richard G 204
63 Halle Morehead G 224

6759 Mark Sniffen B 299

Medium Wieght
60LSP Joey Latella G 330
6281 Tyler Region B 275
5168 Nathan Clum G 297

6762 Coghlan Mullen B 294
7011 Bradon Wager B 253

1370 Ryan Richard G 236
1521 Brenden Deckoff G 234
58 Halle Morehead G 252
22 Sam Weeks B 281

Heavy Weight
62 Halle Morehead G 299

24LSP Joey Latella G 269
1524 Taylor Harrison B 281

5157 Nathan Prezzano B 298
6758 Leslie Magini G 282
6282 Austin LaBombard G 293

7006 Diamond Hinton G 272
8 Lilly Barry B 259

#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

Over Weight
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
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